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EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
TABIB Souha 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.0106
BESNARD Célia 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2995
EDY Pauline 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3100
LUBERT Camille 1990 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3150
DESNOS Camille 1990 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3171
BERMENGO Elsa 1991 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3200
LEREAU Alexandra 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3200
MATIC Valentine 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3200
HALLOIN Anaïs 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3250
KUENY Laurine 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.3250
BOQUET Oceane 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3278
DELAROCHE Cindy 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3300
HUSSENET Carine 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3300
LORRY Louise 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3341
GARCIA Pauline 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3349
TAMBOISE Jessica 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3380
BOURBOTTE Fanny 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3400
TUNA Yaren 1996 TUR CO VERNOUILLET 0.3400
DURY Ariane 1986 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3500
LASSALE Megane 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3517
AGEORGES Clarice 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3600
BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3600
GERBRON Maïmiti 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3600
HUSSENET Fanny 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3600
LAMBERT Louise 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3600
MARTIN Laurene 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3600
TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.3600
GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3613
CHANDELIER Claire 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3692
JOLY Oceanne 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3700
KROWICKA Sarah 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3700
TIRAU Justine 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3700
CHATRAS Maeva 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3800
LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3800
SAUVAGE Mélissa 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3800
TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3800
BIRRE Manon 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3827
CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3900
DORISY Zoé 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3900
MERET Anabelle 1995 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3900
PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3900
FONTAINE Sohie 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3925
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BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4000
GUERARD Morgane 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4000
MORELLI MOYON Veronique 1974 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4000
SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4000
BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4077
MONESTIER Klorene 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4145
GUYON Amandine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4200
MORETTI Michèle 1958 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4250
GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4251
PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4252
BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4260
MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4400
RAPINE Tiphanie 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4400
RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.4400
ROUVRAY Anais 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4400
CREPIN Clotilde 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4413
COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4500
SIMON Capucine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4529
PRUD HOMME Wendie 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4600
ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4600
BENAHMED Mama 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4700
BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4800
COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.4800
GUERIN Charlotte 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4800
GUILLAUME Déborah 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.4800
LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4800
LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4800
BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4977
PARISY Eva 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4991
BOSSARD Martine 1950 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5000
BARREAU Laure 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
BOURJILA Naoelle 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.5000
MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.5200
NOUSSAN Léa 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5200
VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5200
GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.5500
RICHARDEAU Fanny 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
LANG Morgane 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5800
GUEZZI Sarah 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
FRETARD Louise 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
GIRARD Elodie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
RICHER-JOUVELIN Soline 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
THONET Solverg 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
LE LAN Servane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1300
KPADO Odéssa 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
HAMMICHE Silya 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
DEJAHDI Soumïa 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2300
RICHARDEAU Emmy 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
TREMBLAY Frédérique 2002 CAN CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
MATHA Hélène 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
LEMAIRE Alya 2004 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
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BESNARD Célia 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0444
ROBLIN Caroline 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0482
DROUYER Emilie 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0571
LUBERT Camille 1990 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0800
EDY Pauline 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0900
MURGIA Léa 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0953
DESNOS Camille 1990 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.0956
DIGER Déborah 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1000
PARISY Alicia 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1000
BERMENGO Elsa 1991 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1100
HALLOIN Anaïs 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1200
ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1200
MATIC Valentine 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1211
DELAROCHE Cindy 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1300
BOQUET Oceane 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1338
BOULEFRAD Camille 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1400
QUENTIN Clotilde 1992 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1473
LORRY Louise 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1475
KUENY Laurine 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1500
MARCHAND Leslie 1986 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1567
BOURBOTTE Fanny 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1600
HUSSENET Carine 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1600
ARETTE-HOUQUET Lucie 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1700
DUFER Alexia 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1700
HATREL Adeline 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1700
HEMONT Julie 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1700
LEREAU Alexandra 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1700
LUSURIER Auriane 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1700
LE GAL Marie-Helene 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1706
MENOU Claire 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1739
TAMBOISE Jessica 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1800
MARTEAU Honorine 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1866
HUSSENET Fanny 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2000
KROWICKA Sarah 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2000
LASSALE Megane 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2008
GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2015
TOUZEAU Justine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2100
VAGNAIR Perrine 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2100
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BRUNDEL Sharon 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2200
DENEUVILLE Manon 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2200
DURY Ariane 1986 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2200
GERBRON Maïmiti 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2200
MARTIN Laurene 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2200
GUERARD Morgane 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2322
TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2400
FONTAINE Sohie 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2463
DEBRITO Deborah 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.2500
JOLY Oceanne 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
LAMBERT Louise 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2500
VILLEDIEU Sandrine 1973 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2500
VOGELS Noemie 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
MERET Anabelle 1995 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2600
BIRRE Manon 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2715
CHANDELIER Claire 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2715
SAUVAGE Mélissa 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2800
CHATRAS Maeva 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
DORISY Zoé 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3000
BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.3022
BARRE Manon 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3100
BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3100
SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3500
LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3600
SIMON Capucine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.3853
GUYON Amandine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4000
MONESTIER Klorene 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4067
MORETTI Michèle 1959 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4100
PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.4296
RAPINE Tiphanie 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4400
COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
GUILLAUME Déborah 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4500
HESRY Marie-Christine 1956 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4500
LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4700
MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4800
LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
BOSSARD Martine 1951 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5300
BOURJILA Naoelle 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5500
KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.0000
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CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4700
BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4800
BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5000
GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5094
BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5345
NOUSSAN Léa 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5800
PRUD HOMME Wendie 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5900
EUDE Marie 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
RICHARDEAU Fanny 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
PARISY Eva 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.0081
ROZEK Coralie 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0300
GIRARD Elodie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
GUEZZI Sarah 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
TABIB Souha 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1400
HAMMICHE Silya 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
RICHER-JOUVELIN Soline 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1700
KPADO Odéssa 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
TREMBLAY Frédérique 2002 CAN CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
CHAUVIN Marion 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.3000
MARIE Agathe 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
MATHA Hélène 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
PRIEUR Marine 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
RICHARDEAU Emmy 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
LEGRAND Pauline 2004 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
HASCOET Charlotte 2004 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
JUPPIN DE FONDAUMIERE Inès 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
LEMAIRE Alya 2004 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
MALLET Marie 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
JUPPIN DE FONDAUMIERE Lyne 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5500
LEMEE Maïlys 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.3000
MARY Flavie 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.3000
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ROBLIN Caroline 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1200
JUMEAU Lea 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1900
MARTEAU Honorine 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1978
GARCIA Pauline 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2180
ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2200
QUENTIN Clotilde 1992 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2477
DELAROCHE Cindy 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2500
DIGER Déborah 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2500
GOUYER Coralie 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
TOUZEAU Justine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2800
CORDIER Anne-Valérie 1977 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3400
TIRAU Justine 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500
GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.3578
ARETTE-HOUQUET Lucie 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.3800
KROWICKA Sarah 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.3800
AGEORGES Clarice 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4000
BIRRE Manon 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.4460
FONTAINE Sohie 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.4460
AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4500
DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
MERET Anabelle 1995 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4500
SAUVAGE Mélissa 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4500
MONESTIER Klorene 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4736
SIMON Capucine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.4877
IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4900
ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4900
BOURJILA Naoelle 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0000
CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2.0000
HESRY Marie-Christine 1956 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.0000
PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0000
LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0500
MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.1000
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TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.4700
RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.5500
PARISY Eva 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5507
VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5690
BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5700
COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.5800
BENAHMED Mama 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.0000
NOUSSAN Léa 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0100
RICHARDEAU Fanny 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
EUDE Marie 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
ROZEK Coralie 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1000
CHAUVIN Marion 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1500
GIRARD Elodie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
GUEZZI Sarah 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
TABIB Souha 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
LE LAN Servane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2300
FRETARD Louise 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
HAMMICHE Silya 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
RICHER-JOUVELIN Soline 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
THONET Solverg 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
DEJAHDI Soumïa 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2600
KPADO Odéssa 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
MARIE Agathe 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
PRIEUR Marine 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
HASCOET Charlotte 2004 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
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GOUYER Coralie 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2700
MURGIA Léa 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2900
TUNA Yaren 1996 TUR CO VERNOUILLET 1.3100
GUERARD Morgane 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.3406
MENOU Claire 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3500
VILLEDIEU Sandrine 1973 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3500
CHANDELIER Claire 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.3555
BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.3622
LASSALE Megane 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3675
LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3700
GERBRON Maïmiti 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.3800
VAGNAIR Perrine 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3900
DUFER Alexia 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.4000
HUSSENET Carine 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4000
MARTIN Laurene 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
ROUVRAY Anais 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4000
BOURBOTTE Fanny 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4100
DORISY Zoé 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4300
DURY Ariane 1986 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4300
MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4300
DENEUVILLE Manon 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4400
AGEORGES Clarice 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4500
ARETTE-HOUQUET Lucie 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4500
BRUNDEL Sharon 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
DEBRITO Deborah 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.4500
SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4500
CREPIN Clotilde 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4509
PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4700
BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4900
GUYON Amandine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.5200
PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.5944
CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2.0000
LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.0700
HESRY Marie-Christine 1956 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.1500
KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.1500
GUILLAUME Déborah 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.2000
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GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4728
GUERIN Charlotte 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5400
BENAHMED Mama 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5922
TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.0000
VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.0343
COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.0700
LANG Morgane 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0700
RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1000
VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1000
TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
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DROUYER Emilie 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0750
DESNOS Camille 1990 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1719
LE GAL Marie-Helene 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2000
LE MEUR Gwladys 1990 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
BERMENGO Elsa 1991 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2600
QUENTIN Clotilde 1992 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2653
MARCHAND Leslie 1986 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2784
CORDIER Anne-Valérie 1977 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3000
HATREL Adeline 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
VAGNAIR Perrine 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3100
TAMBOISE Jessica 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.3500
HEMONT Julie 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3600
VOGELS Noemie 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3800
JOLY Oceanne 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
BARRE Manon 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4300
CHATRAS Maeva 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
MORELLI MOYON Veronique 1974 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
HUSSENET Fanny 1996 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4800
AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.5000
BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5500
IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.0400

100 Papillon DAMES
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DROUYER Emilie 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.4104
ROBLIN Caroline 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.4725
MURGIA Léa 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.4961
PARISY Alicia 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5000
DIGER Déborah 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.5000
MATIC Valentine 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5050
BESNARD Célia 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5146
LE MEUR Gwladys 1990 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.5200
JUMEAU Lea 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.5300
GOUYER Coralie 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.5600
LEREAU Alexandra 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5700
BOULEFRAD Camille 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.0100
GARCIA Pauline 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3.0170
MARTEAU Honorine 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3.0401
TUNA Yaren 1996 TUR CO VERNOUILLET 3.0500
ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.0600
HALLOIN Anaïs 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.0604
LORRY Louise 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3.0628
TOUZEAU Justine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.0800
BOQUET Oceane 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.1000
BRUNDEL Sharon 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.1000
HATREL Adeline 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.1000
TIRAU Justine 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.1000
MENOU Claire 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.1050
HEMONT Julie 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.1100
VOGELS Noemie 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.1300
BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.1800
CORDIER Anne-Valérie 1977 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.2000
DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.2000
KUENY Laurine 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.2500
DENEUVILLE Manon 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.2800
DUFER Alexia 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.3000
ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.3000
TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 3.3000
ROUVRAY Anais 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.3800
CREPIN Clotilde 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.3942
DEBRITO Deborah 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.4000
IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4.0000
BARRE Manon 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4.0900

200 4 Nages DAMES



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
BOISSIERE Clément 1982 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2580
VANNIER Stanislas 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2648
BLAIN Pierre 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2677
BESSADI Naïm 1981 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2700
SOUCHAY Simon 1993 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.2739
BOSQUEZ Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2750
HATON Valentin 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.2800
MARDELET Mathurin 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2804
LASSALLE Maxim 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2805
CUVIER Edgar 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2832
MAROQUIN Alexandre 1992 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.2850
SALLE Thibault 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.2850
PONS Adrien 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2876
BRULE Killian 1996 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.2950
CABON Illias 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.2950
DAVID Nicolas 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.2966
LERET Dorian 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.2980
BOILEAU Mathieu 1989 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3000
CHALBAZIAN Ludwig 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3000
QUENTIN Alexandre 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3000
CHASTAN Patrick 1961 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3100
GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3100
LE LOARER Simon 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3100
POUJADE Valentin 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3136
WAVELET David 1971 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3150
MARGOT Quentin 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3157
POIRIER Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3177
DEVOUGE Rémy 1951 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3200
HATON Antoine 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3200
HOARAU Philippe 1953 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3200
MEDINA Hugo 1991 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3200
PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3211
BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3300
GRASSET Emmanuel 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3300
GUIARD Mehdi 1992 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3300
LE MEUR Gaetan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3300
BOUZIDI Yousef 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3400
HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3400
MAURAS Kasper 1994 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3400
LE LOARER Gilles 1968 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3500
QUENISSET Constantin 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3500
BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.3532
BOULEFRAD Clément 1967 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3800
BELLARD Stéphane 1974 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.3800
BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.3800
BRULE Kevin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.3800
CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.3800
CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.3900
BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.4000
TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4000
ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4200
CHAZELLE Guillaume-François 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4200
KRET Alban 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4200
SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.4200
ROZEK Bruno 1972 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4300
BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4400

50 Nage Libre MESSIEURS



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4400
GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4400
CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4418
FRAS Gerard 1955 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4500
LESPAGNE Thomas 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4500
MEGHERAT Camille 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4500
VALORY Alexis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4500
GAUDICHAU Gérard 1952 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4600
MARTINS VIEIRA Samuel 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4600
BRETON Amaury 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4700
ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.4800
CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 0.5000
KPADO Kézia 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
NOTTEAU Pierre 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
TAMBOISE Hugo 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.5000
VINCENT Samy 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5200
BERTHOULT Jossua 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5300
KHANFRI Mohammed-Ilyés 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
LANTONNET Pierre 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
TUNA Cenk 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
GUILHEM Antoine 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
VAUTIER Vincent 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
CLUNET Nathan 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
GOMEZ Lucas 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
MARTIN Max 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
LOUIS Matheo 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0800
GUERZA Iliès 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
SALMI Imân 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
TIRAU Maximilien 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
DUFER Maxime 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1800
DONNIOU Maxence 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
GOURDON Théo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
VERY Louis 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
DUMAY Tom 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.2500
GUERY Thomas 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
HOLLE Theo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
BERTRAND Jules 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
CHBABI Ilyes 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
ROUSSEL Hugo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
GUEZZI Amin 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500
GUIARD Gabriel 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
RAFFRON Augustin 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
BOISSIERE Clément 1982 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5800
BLAIN Pierre 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5804
VANNIER Stanislas 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5820
BOSQUEZ Julien 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5895
BESSADI Naïm 1981 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0000
BOSQUEZ Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0094
LASSALLE Maxim 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0159
LAUTERETTE Thibault 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0171
SOUCHAY Simon 1993 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.0182
BEDNARSKI Cedric 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0293
CLUNET Laurent 1966 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0300
DELAROCHE Jordan 1996 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.0300
DELMARLE Alexis 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0300
SALLE Thibault 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.0300
RUBINA Kevin 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0343
CUVIER Edgar 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0407
LERET Dorian 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.0435
MAROQUIN Alexandre 1992 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.0500
BOUVIER Kevin 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0700
BRULE Killian 1996 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.0700
CABON Illias 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.0700
LATIMIER Flavien 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0700
CHALBAZIAN Ludwig 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0800
MAHEVAS Nathan 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.0800
PONS Adrien 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0802
POIRIER Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0898
BOILEAU Mathieu 1989 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1000
CHASTAN Patrick 1961 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1000
LE LOARER Simon 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
MARGOT Quentin 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1010
POUJADE Valentin 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.1042
LANG Thomas 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1089
HATON Antoine 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1100
HEMONT Quentin 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1100
DEVOUGE Rémy 1951 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1200

100 Nage Libre MESSIEURS



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
GUIARD Mehdi 1992 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1400
GRASSET Emmanuel 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
MAURAS Kasper 1994 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1500
MEDINA Hugo 1991 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
BESNARD Erwan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1600
HOARAU Philippe 1953 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1600
WAVELET David 1972 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1600
LE LOARER Gilles 1968 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1800
BOULARD Anthony 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.2000
BOUZIDI Yousef 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
QUENISSET Constantin 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2200
BRULE Kevin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.2500
GUILLET Lauryc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
BOULEFRAD Clément 1968 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2700
LEFEBURE Dominique 1959 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2700
KRET Alban 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3200
CHAZELLE Guillaume-François 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3300
ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3500
BELLARD Stéphane 1974 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500
ROZEK Bruno 1973 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3500
GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.4000
SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.4000
BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.4500
ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
LESPAGNE Thomas 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
MARTINS VIEIRA Samuel 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.0000
KPADO Kézia 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0000
VINCENT Samy 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0000



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.4800
VALORY Alexis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5300
MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
MARTIN Max 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
MEGHERAT Camille 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
TAMBOISE Hugo 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.5500
CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5533
CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5600
CHAMPAGNE Victor 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5600
BERTHOULT Jossua 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
CLUNET Nathan 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
KHANFRI Mohammed-Ilyés 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
LOUIS Matheo 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0800
DUMAY Tom 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
GUERY Thomas 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
TIRAU Maximilien 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
CHBABI Ilyes 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
GOURDON Théo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
GUERZA Iliès 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
SALMI Imân 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
GUIARD Gabriel 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
HOLLE Theo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2507
BERTRAND Jules 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
GUEZZI Amin 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
ROUSSEL Hugo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
DONNIOU Maxence 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500
GOETZ Enzo 2004 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4000
RAFFRON Augustin 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
BENAHMED Ahmed 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0000
CHATRAS Robin 2004 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0000

50 Dos MESSIEURS



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
HATON Valentin 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
DELAROCHE Jordan 1996 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1100
CABON Illias 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1400
HEMONT Quentin 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1900
LE LOARER Simon 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1900
VEDRENNE Frédéric 1981 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
COULOT Christian 1979 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2200
MARGOT Quentin 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2300
HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2900
PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2900
GUILLET Lauryc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500
CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.4000
CHAZELLE Guillaume-François 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5000
ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5700
ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.0000
CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2.0000
VINCENT Samy 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.0500
GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2.3500

100 Dos MESSIEURS



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
MEGHERAT Camille 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.4900
BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 0.5200
BRETON Amaury 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5400
VALORY Alexis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5500
BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 0.5700
CHAMPAGNE Victor 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0300
BERTHOULT Jossua 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
NOTTEAU Pierre 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0500
VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0800
GUILHEM Antoine 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
DUFER Maxime 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1200
MARTIN Max 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
GUERZA Iliès 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
SALMI Imân 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
VERY Louis 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000

50 Brasse MESSIEURS



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
MARDELET Mathurin 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.0267
BOSQUEZ Julien 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1045
DAVID Nicolas 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1157
DELMARLE Alexis 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
RUBINA Kevin 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1740
LASSALLE Maxim 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1792
MAROQUIN Alexandre 1992 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1800
LERET Dorian 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2080
CHALBAZIAN Ludwig 1994 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2200
BOILEAU Mathieu 1989 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2300
VACOSSIN Lucas 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.2400
QUENTIN Alexandre 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.2684
LATIMIER Flavien 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2700
POIRIER Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2992
ROBLIN François 1957 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3000
WAVELET David 1973 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.3200
BOULARD Anthony 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.3500
GUIARD Mehdi 1992 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500
LE MEUR Gaetan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500
MAURAS Kasper 1994 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.3500
BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.4500
GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5000
BOULEFRAD Clément 1969 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5000
CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5300
ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5500
BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.0000
CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2.0000
ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.0000
SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.0000
GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2.2700

100 Brasse MESSIEURS
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EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.4458
TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 0.5000
CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 0.5500
BRETON Amaury 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0000
VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1000
TAMBOISE Hugo 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1500
TUNA Cenk 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1500
BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2000
DUFER Maxime 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.3000
GOMEZ Lucas 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3500

50 Papillon MESSIEURS



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
MORETTI Michèle 1958 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.0600
SOUCHAY Simon 1993 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1.0804
DELMARLE Alexis 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.0900
LAUTERETTE Thibault 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1010
CLUNET Laurent 1966 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.1100
VACOSSIN Lucas 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1.1500
LANG Thomas 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.1513
DELAROCHE Jordan 1996 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.1700
MAHEVAS Nathan 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1.2000
ROBLIN François 1956 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.2300
GRASSET Emmanuel 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.2500
BESNARD Erwan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.3000
QUENISSET Constantin 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.4500
GUILLET Lauryc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1.5000
LEFEBURE Dominique 1959 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1.5400
PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.1000

100 Papillon MESSIEURS



START LISTE TOP CHRONO 2010
10 OCTOBRE 2010

EPREUVE NOM PRENOM NAISSANCE NATIONALITE CLUB TEMPS D'ENGAGEMENT
VANNIER Stanislas 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.2335
BOSQUEZ Julien 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.2350
LAUTERETTE Thibault 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.3557
BOSQUEZ Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.3620
CUVIER Edgar 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.3861
RUBINA Kevin 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.3943
VACOSSIN Lucas 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2.4000
CLUNET Laurent 1966 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.4300
BEDNARSKI Cedric 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.4566
PONS Adrien 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5000
QUENTIN Alexandre 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.5000
LANG Thomas 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5299
DAVID Nicolas 1992 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5500
ROBLIN François 1958 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5800
BOUVIER Kevin 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2.5800
VEDRENNE Frédéric 1981 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2.5800
COULOT Christian 1979 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.0000
SALLE Thibault 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.0000
BESNARD Erwan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.0500
LE MEUR Gaetan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.0500
HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.0600
POUJADE Valentin 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3.0643
GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.1000
HEMONT Quentin 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.1000
BRULE Killian 1996 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.1500
MAHEVAS Nathan 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.1500
BRULE Kevin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.3500
BOULARD Anthony 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.4000
CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3.5000
ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3.5000
CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3.5200
PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 4.0000
KRET Alban 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4.1500

200 4 Nages MESSIEURS


